

20
24.07.2025
Ct. No.06
pg.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

CO 2649 of 2025

Indian Bank
Vs.
CJJ Infraprojects, Partnership Firm

Mr. Pijush Kanti Ray
... For the petitioner

1. After arguing the matter for some time, learned advocate appearing for the petitioner prays for accommodation.
2. In view thereof, hearing of the civil revisional application stands adjourned.
3. List this matter in the next week under the heading "Motion".

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)