

22.12.2025  
Court No.6  
Item No.274  
sudipta

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION  
APPELLATE SIDE**

**C.O. 2649 of 2025**

**Indian Bank  
Vs.  
CJJ Infraprojects**

Mr. Pijush Kanti Ray  
Mr. Sourajit Mukherjee

...for the petitioner

Mr. Sourav Sengupta

...for the opposite party

1. Interim order already passed is extended by a period of four months or until further order whichever is earlier.
2. Let this matter appear in the monthly list of February, 2026 at the top.

**( Shampa Sarkar, J. )**